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36" TROFEO 7 TORRI NON COMP 3X4KM

POS PETT ATLETA

1 71

GIMMY, TOMMY E TIMMY

FASSY ALEX

JUNOD MARCO
BREUVe MICHEL

SCI CLUB FALLERE
QUATTRONE GUIDO
VESAN ALBERTO
BESENVAL ALEX
SMOM

COROLLA AMBRA
GARBOLINO EVI
VICQUERY CHRISTINE
Qui Quo Qua

NICOSIA ALESSIA
NAUDIN VALENTINA
NOYER MICHEL
SUB-SONICI

VIBERTI ELENA
RICCIO MASSIMILIANO
BERTOZZI VALERIA

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1
Totale atleti: 15

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

WWwW.irunning.it

Aosta - 29/10/2023

3X4KM NC
ANNO CAT

1976
1978
1975

1979
1974
1979

1987
1989
1986

1990
2004
2001

1982
1979
1989

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

DISTANZA: 12000 METRI

M18..
M18..
M18..

M18..
M18..
M18..

F18..
F18..
F18..

X18..
X18..
X18..

X18..
X18..
X18..

RISULTATO
00.47.29
00.14.34
00.15.54
00.17.01
00.48.22

00.14.42
00.16.22
00.17.18
00.48.51
00.16.11
00.15.32
00.17.08

00.52.06
00.18.37
00.17.40
00.15.49
00.58.18

00.20.01
00.18.50
00.19.27

NUMERO ATLETI
15
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